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	Save Europe

J-70 1/216 
Bruxelles

Tél.: + (32)  2-29-77294
REP-PERS-OSP-SAVE-EUROPE-BXL@ec.europa.eu
www.save-europe.net




Brussels, ……/…./……

D/2018/....
MEMBERSHIP FORM 
	Name:

Date of birth:

Institution: 

Pers. n°:

Statutory link: Official/Temp. Agent/Contract. Agent (CA)/other
Category-grade/step
: 

Private address:

Country/City:
	First name:

Nationality/citizenship:

DG and service:

Building:
 Floor: 
    Office:

Tel. (office):

Tel. (private):

Signature:


MEMBERSHIP FEES (Legal professional assistance included)
	Statutory link
	Monthly subscription

	CA Function group 1 and retired
	5,50 €

	CA Function group 2 – AST/SC
	7,00 €

	CA FG 3  - AST 1->5 – AD 5
	9,00 €

	CA FG 4
	10,00 € 

	AST /AD 6> 9
	11,50 €

	AST 10-11 / AD 10 >12 
	14,00 €

	AD 13>16
	16,50 € 


Please find herewith a standing order form
 which you are kindly requested to send, together with the membership form, to the following address:

"SAVE EUROPE"

Luigia  DRICOT-DANIELE , 
J-70 1/216
(European Commission Brussels)

MONTHLY STANDING ORDER FORM

1. Hereby:
Name:…………………….…………………………………………………………………..

First name:………..……………..............................................................................

Address:……..……………………………………………………………………………….

City:……..……………………………………………………………………………………
Country:………………………………………………………………………………………
2. Gives instruction to the following bank
:………………………………...
Please be careful: ING is the only bank that doesn't allow us to make this request in your stead

Agency: ……………………………………………………………….…………………....
Address: ……………………………………………………………………………………
City: ………………………………………………………...……………………………….
3. Principal account holder
: …………..……………………………….……………
4. To make a monthly payment of
:
	Amount
	5,5 €
	7 €
	9 €
	10 €
	11,5 €
	14 €
	16,5 €


5. From
: 16/…/201...
6. By debiting account number
:
	Account
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


7. In favour of account "SE-BRXL" (CRELAN bank):
	Account
	B
	E
	6
	8
	8
	6
	0
	1
	1
	5
	6
	6
	8
	0
	3
	4

	BIC nr
	N
	I
	C
	A
	B
	E
	B
	B


8. Communication: Membership Save Europe-BXL +  
 …………………………………………

9. Today's date:…………………………… …………………………………………
10. Signature: ……………………………………………………………………………..

� 	Please inform the secretariat of any modification regarding your address and/or statutory link..


� 	The trade union will send it to the bank in charge of making the payments in its favour.  The form should be filled in carefully, dated and signed. Please be careful: ING is the only bank that doesn't allow us to make this request in your stead.


� 	Full name and address of the bank in charge of payments in favour of Save Europe-BXL


� 	To be filled in only if the name differs from the one indicated under point 1.


� 	Mark the amount corresponding to your category/grade.


� 	Membership shall be effective as from the date of signature of the membership form.  First payment has to be made on 16th of the month following the signature of the membership form, and then on 16th of each month.


� 	Account number from which payments shall be debited (bank indicated under point 2.).


� 	Your name as indicated under point 1.
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